

Black-throated finch (endangered)

Membership fee: \$10 per person

The Bimblebox Alliance Inc. (TBA Inc.) was formed in 2014 with the aim to protect the Bimblebox Nature Refuge and other Protected Areas through conservation and other activities.

The Bimblebox Nature Refuge is located in western Central Queensland and is one of the few remaining undisturbed ecosystems of this type in the Eastern Desert Uplands bioregion of Queensland.

For more information on TBA and on the Nature Refuge please go to <u>bimblebox.org</u> or contact Paola on phone 07 4985 3459 or 07 4985 3474 or email <u>bimblebox@gmail.com</u>.

Following receipt of this membership application and payment you will be advised as soon as practicable after your application has been considered by TBA's Management Committee.

Please also consider making a donation or volunteering to help us continue our work.

THANK YOU!



Koala (vulnerable)

The Objects of TBA Inc. are:

- √ To protect the natural environment
- √ To conserve the natural values of Bimblebox Nature Refuge
- √ To conserve the natural values of other Protected Areas
- √ To undertake activities and stimulate activities to assist in conservation of existing Protected Areas
- √ To undertake activities and stimulate activities to assist in expansion of Protected Areas

YOUR PERSONAL DETAILS:

First Name:	
Surname:	
Address:	
Suburb:	State:
Postcode:	
Phone (landline):	
Mobile:	

Note: Communication will be by email unless you

Email address:

otherwise request.

MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

By lodging this application for membership of The Bimblebox Alliance (TBA) you:

- Agree to observe and abide by the Rules, policies and decisions of TBA for the duration of your membership.
- Acknowledge and agree that the Rules of TBA have the effect of a contract: (a) between TBA and you; and (b) between you and each other member.
- Acknowledge that the Rules of TBA Inc. are bound under law of the Queensland State Government, Associations Incorporation Act, 1981 (Qld).
 - Acknowledge that TBA is a registered charity and therefore has governance and other obligations to the Australian Charities and Not-for-profits Commission (ACNC) including acting in good faith in the best interests of TBA and to further its Objects.
 See https://www.acnc.gov.au/for-charities/ manage-your-charity/

TBA Rules rules can be found at http://bimblebox.org/wp-content/uploads/2014/09/TBA-Rules.pdf

NOTE: TBA has \$30M public liability cover.
Signed

Date:

The Bimblebox Alliance Inc.

Membership Application



	or post to:
	Please scan completed form and email to: david.iverach@gmail.com
	Please send me a receipt
	Please contact me directly about volunteering.
	I have included a donation of:
	Or, I have mailed a cheque to the address below.
	reference)
	(Please use your name for
_	Bendigo Bank BSB: 633-000 Account number: 152700597
	pank account:
	the The Bimblebox Alliance Inc.
	I have made a direct payment into
	Direct debit preferred.
	PAYMENT OF \$10 IS NECESSAY TOT (please tick the relevant box).

1202 'WSN

The Bimblebox Alliance Inc. % David Iverach (Treasurer) 11 Wigram Road, GLEBE